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LPCG50W 1/2" NM Cord Grip (.2-.485)

LPCG50W

Arlington Industries

Low-Profile Non-Metallic, Liquid-Tight, Oil-Tight, and White
Strain Relief Cord Connector Furnished With A Sealing Ring and
Locknut. Supports .200 to .485 Cord Range With A 1/2 Inch Trade
Size.

0.0400 (Ibs/each)

Rigid Conduit Fittings - Steel

Nylon (Body) Santoprene® (Grommet) Polyethylene (Sealing
Ring) Zinc (Locknut)
Yes

White

0.978
L(0.978) x W(0.978) x H(1.792)
0.978

1/2" NM CORD GRIP (.2-.485)

ARL LPCG50W 1/2" LP CORDGR WH

Low-profile non-metallic, liquid-tight, oil-tight, and white strain
relief cord connector furnished with a sealing ring and locknut.
Supports .200 to .485 cord range with a 1/2 inch trade size.
1/2" LP Cordgr WH

Arlington Industries
00018997328755
LPCG50W
018997328755

25
100
0.04

UL and CSA



