

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



LPCG50W 1/2" NM Cord Grip (.2-.485)

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

standard

Catalog Number	LPCG50W
Manufacturer	Arlington Industries
Description	Low-Profile Non-Metallic, Liquid-Tight, Oil-Tight, and White Strain Relief Cord Connector Furnished With A Sealing Ring and Locknut. Supports .200 to .485 Cord Range With A 1/2 Inch Trade Size.
Weight per unit	0.0400 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Rigid Conduit Fittings - Steel
Features	
Material	Nylon (Body) Santoprene® (Grommet) Polyethylene (Sealing Ring) Zinc (Locknut)
media	Yes
Material, Color, and Finish	
Color	White
Dimensions and Weight	
Length	0.978
Size	L(0.978) x W(0.978) x H(1.792)
Width	0.978
Descriptions	
Description	1/2" NM CORD GRIP (.2485)
extra long description	
Long Description	Low-profile non-metallic, liquid-tight, oil-tight, and white strain relief cord connector furnished with a sealing ring and locknut.
	Supports .200 to .485 cord range with a 1/2 inch trade size.
Product Type	1/2" LP Cordgr WH
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Arlington Industries
GTIN	00018997328755
Manufacturers Part Number	LPCG50W
UPC	018997328755
Packaging Carton	25
Package	100
Weight Per each	0.04

UL and CSA